
 

Final Term Exam Routine (2020-21) 
STD. 1 

 

 

Date  Subjects 

Thursday (25-02-2021)  xxxxxxxxx 

Friday(26-02-2021) Drawing  

Saturday(27-02-2021) English Spell. & Dictation  

Monday(01-03-2021) Hindi spell. & Dictation  

Tuesday(02-03-2021) English Reading & Comprehension 

Wednesday(03-03-2021) Hindi Reading & Comprehension 

Thursday(04-03-2021)  xxxxxxxxxxx 

Friday(05-03-2021) English Grammar  

Saturday(06-03-2021)  xxxxxxxxxxxx 

Monday(08-03-2021) EVS  

Tuesday(09-03-2021)  xxxxxxxxxxxx 

Wednesday(10-03-2021) Hindi Grammar  

Friday(12-03-2021 )  xxxxxxxxxxxx 

Saturday(13-03-2021 ) Maths Concept  

Monday(15-03-2021)  xxxxxxxxxxxx 
 

 


